
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

No.

2

3

03

05

69

52

11

17

96

64

55

20

22

63

77

28

47

36

51

70

5

124

166

15

13

27

7

1

8

01

57

46

151

24

32

12

66

128

38

44

Name

Olivier BONNET

Michel BONNET

Steve PICKERING

Matt WHITE

Pascal BELLEMARE

Dean BAKER

Luc THEROUX

Yannick BOURDEAU

Charles LECLERC

Elie ARSENEAU

Serge BOURDEAU

Francois LEBLANC

Duncan MURDOCH

Gord ROSS

Patrick SWEENEY

J.-Charles COTE

Jonathan LABBEE

Steve ROUX

Andre LORENT

Lewis MacKENZIE

Nathan BLOK

Andrew CELOVSKY

Sam YOUNGMAN

M.-Andre ARCHAMBAULT

Jean LAJOIE

Marcel LAFONTAINE

Xavier COUPAL

Didier SCHRAENEN

Denis MATTON

Jerimy DANIEL

Grant GODDARD

Mark BISHARA

Scott BEATH

Patrick  NOEL

Guy GILAIN

Chistian LAVOIE

Michel JULLIAN

Ross SMITH

Kieran MURPHY

Peter ANDREWS

Class

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600-M

F1600-M

F1600

F1600-M

F1600-M

F1600-M

F1600-M

F1600

F1600-M

F1600-M

F1600-M

F1600-M

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600-M

F1600

F1600-M

F1600-M

F1600

F1600-M

F1600-M

F1600

F1600-M

F1600-M

F1600-M

F1600-M

Hometown

St-Bruno, QC

St-Bruno, QC

Kingston, ON

Ottawa, ON

Trois-Rivieres, QC

Blackstock, ON

Verdun, QC

Blainville, QC

Ste-Croix, QC

Bedford, QC

Blainville, QC

Boucherville, QC

St-Lambert, QC

Woodstock, ON

Lasalle, QC

Montreal, QC

St-Lazare, QC

New Fairfield, CT

Calgary, AB

Almonte, ON

Pembrooke, ON

Deep River, ON

Ashton, MD

St-Eustache, QC

Milles-Iles, QC

Victoriaville, QC

St-Jean-Sur-Richelieu, QC

St-Hilaire, QC

Trois-Riviere, QC

Candiac, QC

Saskatoon, SK

St-Laurent, QC

Port Perry, ON

Victoriaville, QC

Longueuil, QC

Magog, QC

Gatineau, QC

Pointe-Claire, QC

Toronto, ON

Ottawa, ON

Nat

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

13

10

9

9

7

5

3

2

2

2

Total Tm

30:18.062

30:18.262

30:18.450

30:40.586

30:42.804

30:57.139

30:58.967

30:59.263

31:15.901

31:21.096

31:25.033

31:28.577

31:39.255

31:46.292

32:05.119

32:19.227

30:25.413

30:28.021

30:35.628

30:44.383

31:27.839

31:30.820

31:39.216

32:22.909

31:19.280

25:19.082

19:48.029

17:10.735

20:38.563

13:28.201

10:27.690

6:45.121

4:04.060

4:20.981

4:21.945

Diff

0.200

0.388

22.524

24.742

39.077

40.905

41.201

57.839

1:03.034

1:06.971

1:10.515

1:21.193

1:28.230

1:47.057

2:01.165

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

6 Laps

7 Laps

7 Laps

9 Laps

11 Laps

13 Laps

14 Laps

14 Laps

14 Laps

Gap

0.200

0.188

22.136

2.218

14.335

1.828

0.296

16.638

5.195

3.937

3.544

10.678

7.037

18.827

14.108

1 Lap

2.608

7.607

8.755

43.456

2.981

8.396

43.693

1 Lap

1 Lap

3 Laps

1 Lap

3:27.828

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

1 Lap

16.921

0.964

Best Tm

1:51.746

1:51.098

1:51.513

1:53.787

1:52.564

1:53.684

1:53.910

1:53.198

1:54.860

1:54.313

1:53.006

1:54.585

1:56.383

1:55.035

1:58.219

1:57.763

1:57.169

1:57.729

1:58.729

2:00.028

1:54.764

2:01.879

2:02.941

2:05.928

1:59.549

1:54.999

1:52.172

1:51.528

2:09.535

1:53.277

2:00.613

2:08.149

1:58.015

2:03.878

2:02.181

In Lap

10

14

16

8

14

13

13

15

12

12

7

9

16

9

9

9

10

10

9

14

13

9

13

14

14

10

10

8

7

5

5

2

2

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

Best Speed

140.494

141.313

140.787

137.974

139.473

138.099

137.825

138.691

136.685

137.339

138.927

137.013

134.896

136.477

132.801

133.315

133.991

133.354

132.231

130.799

136.799

128.813

127.700

124.671

131.324

136.519

139.960

140.768

121.200

138.595

130.165

122.511

133.031

126.734

128.495

-

-

-

-

-

Points

20

17

15

13

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Margin of Victory

0.200

Avg. Speed

138.166

Best Lap Tm

1:51.098

Best Speed

141.313

Best Lap by

3 - Michel BONNET

Grand Prix du Canada 2010

F1600

R2 (30 Min)

Race started at 8:30:53

Circuit Gilles Villeneuve 4.361 Km

6/13/2010 08:25 AM


